©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007 1 Publication Order Number:
MC34063A/D
MC34063A, MC33063A,
NCV33063A
1.5 A, Step−Up/Down/
Inverting Switching
Regulators
The MC34063A Series is a monolithic control circuit containing the

MC34063A, MC33063A, NCV33063A
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33063AD SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33063ADG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC33063ADR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33063ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33063AP1 PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC33063AP1G PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MC33063AVD SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33063AVDG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC33063AVDR2 SOIC−8
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33063AVDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
NCV33063AVDR2* SOIC−8
NCV33063AVDR2G* SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33063AVP PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC33063AVPG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MC34063AD SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC34063ADG SOIC−8